www.siemon.com 8.0
M
a
p
IT
®
G
2

15 = 4.57 m
20 = 6.10 m
Ordering Information
MapIT G2 Patch Cords
These advanced cords also feature a 9th wire and sensor
pin contained in a robust over-moulded boot.
This embedded sensor technology enables tracking of
connections between Smart Patch Panel ports.
M-10GMC-(XX)-(XX). . . . . . . . . . MapIT G2 Category 6A UTP,
double-ended, stranded modular cord,
colour-matching boot, T568A/B, CMG
Jacket Colour
02 = White
04 = Grey
06 = Blue
Length
03 = 0.91 m
05 = 1.52 m
07 = 2.13 m
10 = 3.05 m
15 = 4.57 m
20 = 6.10 m
MapIT G2 Copper Systems
Siemon Master Cat  2/25/11  12:20 PM  Page 93